
List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the 
organization.

Name Position Email Address

Karrin Taylor Robson Founder & President ktaylor@arizonastrategies.com

Andrew W. Kunasek Member akunasek@arizonastrategies.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On 
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

Bennett Dorrance DMB Associates 7600 E Doubletree 
Ranch Road,
Scottsdale, AZ, 85258

bdorrance@dmbinc.com

Jessica Pacheco APS - Jessica Pacheco 400 N 5th Street
Phoenix, AZ, 85004

jessica.pacheco@aps.co
m

Maria Spelleri Chicanos Por La Causa, 
Inc.

1112 E Buckeye Road
Phoenix, AZ, 85034

maria.spelleri@cplc.org

John Bradley Brookfield Residential - 
Arizona

14646 N Kierland Blvd., 
Suite 270
Scottsdale, AZ, 85254

john.bradley@brookfieldr
p.com

AZ Strategies LLC
(602) 795-3020

3344 E Camelback Rd, Ste 100
Phoenix, AZ, 85018

TYPED NAME: Vicki Vesey EMAIL: 
vvesey@arizonastrategies.com

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: (1) I am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) I 
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf 
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and 
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name 
below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my 
name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.
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